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Attendance at the 9 NHG polyclinics in 2014
Patients Average number of visits per year by age group (years)

< 1

782,574

No known chronic ailment
At risk
One chronic ailment
Two or more chronic ailments
Chronic with complications

Visits 

2,930,050 5.64
1 - 18
2.52

19 - 44

2008 (%)

2.61

54.3
2.5
11.6
15.3
15.3

2014 (%)
39.1
8.7
11.2
13.5
20.3

45 - 54
3.88

55 - 64
4.72

65 - 74
5.32

75 - 84
5.55

> 84
5.07

Note: Does not add up to 100% as deaths and cancer patients are not included

All 220,262 patients at Ang Mo Kio, Hougang and Toa Payoh polyclinics in 2008 
tracked to date


